
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

11 

90 

24 

70 

779 

8 

17 

82 

12 

76 

189 

2 

3 

159 

116 

37 

02 

68 

07 

419 

7 

53 

46 

776 

5 

Name 

Hervey Parke 

Mike Zubko 

Bill Treffert 

Vic Skirmants 

Cliff Murray 

Marcus Pillion 

James Freeman 

Michael Oritt 

Bob Van Zelst 

David Nicholas 

Dawn Myers 

Steven Davison 

Frank Morelli 

David Zavetsky 

John Hasty 

Dave Good 

Anthony Hess 

Michael Taradash 

Ford Heacock 

Ronald Reed 

John Nash 

Scott Fohrman 

Charles Kates Jr. 

Manley Ford 

Alan Harriman 

Class 

3CP 

3CP 

4AP 

3CP 

3CP 

3CP 

4BM 

3CP 

3CP 

1FP 

3EP 

4AP 

4AP 

4CM 

3DP 

1FP 

3DP 

3CP 

3EP 

3DP 

3DP 

3DP 

3CP 

1HP 

1NC 

Laps 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

4 

6 

5 

4 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Best Tm 

2:38.490 

2:38.587 

2:39.251 

2:40.028 

2:42.558 

2:43.471 

2:44.503 

2:45.452 

2:46.599 

2:48.605 

2:50.337 

2:51.415 

2:52.461 

2:53.747 

2:57.597 

2:58.421 

2:58.486 

2:59.922 

3:00.915 

3:02.063 

3:06.110 

3:07.968 

3:09.444 

3:09.866 

3:42.100 

2nd Best 

2:38.656 

2:38.747 

2:44.570 

2:41.137 

2:44.096 

2:45.617 

2:44.724 

3:02.640 

2:57.331 

2:50.355 

2:50.850 

2:53.313 

2:56.305 

2:56.893 

2:59.157 

2:58.650 

2:58.867 

3:02.689 

3:01.238 

3:04.770 

3:18.057 

3:10.086 

3:09.779 

3:12.024 

3:43.631 

Year 

1965 

1961 

1960 

1961 

1955 

1960 

1958 

1961 

1955 

1960 

1961 

1962 

1961 

1959 

1959 

1959 

1973 

1959 

1960 

1974 

1962 

1964 

1968 

1952 

1951 

Make/Model 

Ginetta G4 

Porsche 356B 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 356B 

Porsche 356 

Porsche 356B Coupe 

Devin SS 

Ginetta G4 

Porsche 356 Speedster 

MG A 

MG A 

Jaguar E Type Coupe 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Devin-Healey 3000 Spl. 

Triumph TR3A 

MG A 

MG B 

Porsche 356 

Porsche 356B Super 90 

Porsche 914 

Lotus Super Seven 

MG B 

Datsun 2000 Roadster 

MG TD 

MG TD Spec 

Engine 

1536cc 

1621cc 

331cid 

1620cc 

1622cc 

1620cc 

331cid 

1498cc 

1620cc 

1654cc 

1699cc 

3781cc 

330cid 

283cid 

2188cc 

1665cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

2030cc 

1340cc 

1840cc 

2000cc 

1500cc 

Color 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Black 

White/Burgundy 

White/Maroon 

Black 

Red 

White/Red 

Blue/Silver 

Yellow 

Blue 

Blue/White 

White/Blue 

Green 

Yellow 

Blue 

Blue/Silver 

Yellow/Burgundy 

Red/Silver 

Yellow 

Silver 

Blue/Silver 

White/Red 

Blue 

Red 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#5 - Losing fastest Qualifying time (Q1 or Q2) for not coming in on black flag 

Printed: 3/5/2018 10:29:45 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Spring Vintage Classic 

Group  1 3 4 

Group 1 3 4 Practice 

Practice started at 11:09:10 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/2/2018 11:00 AM 


